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CONAGRA

FOODSERVICE

Quality Attribute Sheet for:

Ingredient Statement:

Conagra Foodservice

222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300

Chicago, IL 60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

REDDI WIP Extra Creamy Whipped Topping 12-6.5 OZ

UPC 7027223203

Heavy Cream, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, less than 2% of: Tapioca Maltodextrin, Mono- and
Diglycerides, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor. PROPELLANT: Nitrous Oxide. CONTAINS: MILK.

Product Facts

Case Gross Weight 7.44 bs.
Case Net Weight 4.88 Ibs.
Case Volume 0.44 cu ft

Case Dimensions

(L X W X H) 10.81 X 8.13 X 8.63
Pallet Tie X High 20X08 = 160
Shelf Life 180 Days
KEEP
Storage Requirements REFRIGERATED
Other Gluten Free
Kosher Kosher OU - Dairy

BE Disclosure

Ingredient(s)
derived from a
bioengineered

source
Country of Origin
of Finished USA
Product

Other GTIN #

CS 20070272232038
EA 00070272232034
PAL 50070272232039

Allergen Contains Milk

Nutritional Information:

Servings per container about 37

Per serving: 2 tbsp (59)

Calories 15
% Daily Value

Total Fat, 1g 1%

Saturated Fat, 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat, Og

Polyunsaturated Fat, Og

Monounsaturated Fat, Og

Cholesterol, <5 mg 2%

Sodium, Omg 0%

Total Carbohydrate, < 1g 0%

Dietary Fiber, Og 0%

Sugars, <1g

Added Sugar, <1g 1%

Protein, Og

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium Omg 0%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium Omg 0%

s Eslalih

*The Daily Value(DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for

general nutrition advice

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN

Food Safety Quality Customer Support

Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com
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